
TRADE VALUE PARTS - OUTLANDER PHEV 

As a valued trade customer we are committed to providing you with 
excellent service whatever the size and frequency of your orders. We 
stock many of the parts listed below ensuring that you can have the 
part you need when you need it.

OIL FILTER**** 
from £8.99 exc VAT

AIR FILTERS**** 
from £21.99 exc VAT

BRAKE PADS**** 
from £38.90 exc VAT

We have highlighted key products 
and prices for Outlander PHEV 
(20015 onwards). We also offer 

Value Parts for the entire range of 
Mitsubishi vehicles. Please ask for 

more details.

DESCRIPTION

Oil Filter

Air Filter

Cabin Filter

Battery AGM

Front Brake Pad Set 

Front Brake Disc Set

Front Brake Pad Set 

Front Brake Disc Set 

PART NUMBER*

MZ690901

VP1500A537

VP7803A109

VP8201A216Y

MZ690576

MZ690865

MZ690592

MZ690850 

£8.99

£21.99

£14.99

£333.33

£41.99

£91.99

£41.99

£91.99

RETAIL PRICE
exc VAT**

TRADE PRICE 
exc VAT***

* Vehicle application is a guide only and should always be checked by VIN. **RRP (Recommended Retail Price) correct at time of print and is subject to change 
without notice. ***Trade price is for trade use only. Please ask for details on how to open a trade account.****Illustration purposes only.

2015 ONWARDS 
HIGH QUALITY PARTS AT LOW PRICES

RH RR ABS Sensor

LH RR ABS Sensor

RR Hub Assy Wheel

VP4670B403

VP4670B404

VP3785A073 

£99.99

£99.99

£159.99
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