



TRADE VALUE PARTS - OUTLANDER PHEV 2015 ONWARDS

HIGH QUALITY PARTS AT LOW PRICES

As a valued trade customer we are committed to providing you with excellent service whatever the size and frequency of your orders. We stock many of the parts listed below ensuring that you can have the part you need when you need it.

We have highlighted key products and prices for Outlander PHEV (20015 onwards). We also offer Value Parts for the entire range of Mitsubishi vehicles. Please ask for more details.

DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER*	RETAIL PRICE exc VAT**	TRADE PRICE exc VAT***
Oil Filter	MZ690901	£8.99	
Air Filter	VP1500A537	£21.99	
Cabin Filter	VP7803A109	£14.99	
Battery AGM	VP8201A216Y	£333.33	
Front Brake Pad Set	MZ690576	£41.99	
Front Brake Disc Set	MZ690865	£91.99	
Front Brake Pad Set	MZ690592	£41.99	
Front Brake Disc Set	MZ690850	£91.99	
RH RR ABS Sensor	VP4670B403	£99.99	
LH RR ABS Sensor	VP4670B404	£99.99	
RR Hub Assy Wheel	VP3785A073	£159.99	

OIL FILTER**** from £8.99 exc VAT



AIR FILTERS****
from £21.99 exc VAT



BRAKE PADS****
from £38.90 exc VAT



^{*} Vehicle application is a guide only and should always be checked by VIN. **RRP (Recommended Retail Price) correct at time of print and is subject to change without notice. ***Trade price is for trade use only. Please ask for details on how to open a trade account.****Illustration purposes only.